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Agriculture & Natural Resources:
    Agricultural & Resource Economics 8 18 26 11 18 29 12 20 32 13 21 34 15 20 35 7 24 31 11 19 30 15 19 34 21 21 42 22 29 51
    Allied Health Profession 28 28 28 28 26 26 17 17 16 16 22 22 19 19 18 18 19 19 19 19
    Animal Science 11 26 37 15 22 37 17 21 38 17 20 37 17 17 34 16 16 32 18 13 31 16 10 26 13 14 27 12 12 24
    Natural Resources Management & Engineering 15 11 26 14 12 26 16 13 29 23 14 37 23 16 39 23 13 36 18 19 37 16 17 33 15 15 30 14 15 29
    Nutritional Sciences 19 34 53 14 30 44 18 28 46 15 26 41 21 22 43 15 23 38 10 24 34 7 27 34 5 26 31 9 20 29
    Pathobiology 9 15 24 7 14 21 11 14 25 6 10 16 3 11 14 4 12 16 6 11 17 8 11 19 6 15 21 3 20 23
    Plant Science 13 13 26 10 18 28 7 15 22 12 15 27 12 15 27 11 14 25 6 16 22 9 17 26 9 12 21 13 14 27

Total Agriculture & Natural Resources 103 117 220 99 114 213 107 111 218 103 106 209 107 101 208 98 102 200 88 102 190 89 101 190 88 103 191 92 110 202

Business:
    Accounting (MS degree) 90 90 77 77 112 112 148 148 148 148 155 155 180 180 178 178 163 163 150 150
    Business Administration (MBAs & Ph.D.s) 940 64 1004 880 55 935 929 55 984 896 57 953 966 50 1016 978 51 1,029 1,026 58 1,084 988 60 1,048 856 55 911 755 52 807
    Business Analytics/Project Mgmnt. (MS degree) 28 28 80 80
    Executive MBA 62 62 71 71 63 63 80 80 41 41 63 63 55 55 50 50 54 54 49 49
    Financial Risk Management (MS degree) 27 27 59 59 84 84
    Int'l Studies and Business Administration 27 27 30 30 35 35 39 39 51 51 59 59 66 66 57 57 48 48 49 49

Total Business 1,119 64 1,183 1,058 55 1,113 1,139 55 1,194 1,163 57 1,220 1,206 50 1,256 1,255 51 1,306 1,327 58 1,385 1,300 60 1,360 1,208 55 1,263 1,167 52 1,219
Center for Excellence in Teaching and Learning:
     Homeland Security Leadership 0 0 26 26 57 57 35 35 25 25 24 24 32 32 36 36 21 21
     Human Resource Management 12 12 28 28 37 37 41 41 50 50 53 53 49 49 46 46 55 55
     Humanitarian Services Administration 8 8 7 7 15 15 13 13 15 15 23 23 25 25 24 24 19 19
     Occupational Safety & Health Management 0 0 1 1 10 10 14 14 12 12 9 9 7 7 6 6 4 4

Total Center for Excellence in Teaching and Learning 20 0 20 62 0 62 119 0 119 103 0 103 102 0 102 109 0 109 113 0 113 112 0 112 99 0 99
Education:
    Curriculum & Instruction 172 37 209 191 25 216 196 25 221 157 26 183 149 27 176 160 26 186 171 22 193 155 24 179 187 20 207 186 15 201
    Educational Leadership 33 66 99 40 77 117 41 75 116 41 51 92 39 54 93 41 50 91 46 54 100 48 40 88 49 42 91 52 34 86
    Educational Psychology 164 119 283 184 107 291 166 101 267 149 96 245 192 80 272 188 71 259 159 88 247 162 102 264 157 99 256 145 105 250
    Kinesiology 42 24 66 50 27 77 65 28 93 59 30 89 51 27 78 47 24 71 60 23 83 68 24 92 49 28 77 50 34 84
    Physical Therapy 22 0 22 20 0 20 31 0 31 28 0 28 30 8 38 32 24 56 2 47 49 0 58 58 0 60 60 0 67 67

Total Education 433 246 679 485 236 721 499 229 728 434 203 637 461 196 657 468 195 663 438 234 672 433 248 681 442 249 691 433 255 688
Engineering:
    Biomedical Engineering 30 19 49 29 20 49 31 25 56 35 21 56 33 18 51 39 20 59 49 24 73 58 23 81 60 28 88 56 34 90
    Chemical, Materials, & Biomolecular Engineering 33 96 129 40 90 130 35 72 107 27 65 92 37 74 111 43 75 118 34 91 125 26 114 140 25 113 138 29 110 139
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    Civil & Environmental Engineering 42 40 82 42 36 78 35 32 67 27 32 59 35 27 62 41 22 63 56 27 83 69 34 103 60 43 103 55 53 108
    Computer Science & Engineering 35 50 85 34 60 94 31 56 87 21 58 79 30 62 92 29 61 90 27 68 95 28 70 98 27 73 100 31 81 112
    Electrical & Computer Engineering 33 63 96 34 60 94 26 58 84 29 65 94 35 73 108 36 78 114 37 83 120 35 91 126 29 95 124 34 95 129
    Engineering 8 8 5 5 2 2 4 4 10 10 17 17 13 13 16 16 26 26 36 36
    Mechanical Engineering 49 39 88 32 44 76 33 50 83 35 43 78 35 36 71 33 48 81 35 54 89 41 64 105 44 68 112 50 65 115

Total Engineering 230 307 537 216 310 526 193 293 486 178 284 462 215 290 505 238 304 542 251 347 598 273 396 669 271 420 691 291 438 729

Fine Arts:
    Art 9 0 9 11 0 11 14 0 14 19 0 19 19 0 19 17 0 17 17 0 17 19 0 19 17 0 17 17 0 17
    Dramatic Arts 40 0 40 31 0 31 42 0 42 36 0 36 34 0 34 42 0 42 45 0 45 41 0 41 45 0 45 48 0 48
    Music 37 25 62 29 31 60 32 27 59 30 29 59 29 31 60 24 38 62 20 39 59 19 41 60 21 41 62 18 34 52

Total Fine Arts 86 25 111 71 31 102 88 27 115 85 29 114 82 31 113 83 38 121 82 39 121 79 41 120 83 41 124 83 34 117

Health Center:
    Biomedical Science 0 163 163 0 173 173 0 188 188 0 181 181 3 170 173 0 156 156 0 155 155 0 149 149 0 145 145 0 148 148
    Clinical & Translational Research 7 7 10 10 11 11 7 7 9 9
    Dental Science 29 29 34 34 34 34 37 37 36 36 38 38 41 41 38 38 44 44 44 44
    Public Health 152 0 152 149 0 149 140 0 140 131 0 131 122 6 128 118 9 127 108 15 123 107 15 122 103 16 119 95 15 110  
Total Health Center 181 163 344 183 173 356 174 188 362 168 181 349 161 176 337 163 165 328 159 170 329 156 164 320 154 161 315 148 163 311
Liberal Arts & Sciences:
    Anthropology 11 66 77 6 69 75 3 77 80 2 68 70 4 61 65 5 58 63 4 48 52 3 51 54 3 44 47 2 44 46
    Biological Sciences:
        Ecology & Evolutionary Biology 9 50 59 7 49 56 12 46 58 5 52 57 5 52 57 8 44 52 11 45 56 11 51 62 11 51 62 10 49 59
        Molecular & Cell Biology 49 92 141 45 104 149 45 94 139 51 93 144 61 84 145 67 85 152 83 91 174 71 95 166 83 92 175 78 99 177
        Physiology & Neurobiology 5 31 36 7 30 37 7 30 37 4 28 32 4 29 33 5 30 35 3 28 31 12 27 39 10 31 41 7 31 38
    Chemistry 9 100 109 5 102 107 5 106 111 6 126 132 4 135 139 5 131 136 11 123 134 10 122 132 8 127 135 11 134 145
    Communication Sciences 51 34 85 41 43 84 45 54 99 44 58 102 49 60 109 49 71 120 55 65 120 53 67 120 42 72 114 43 80 123
    Economics 15 49 64 22 53 75 16 51 67 13 53 66 17 51 68 31 42 73 31 45 76 34 43 77 28 50 78 12 50 62
    English 40 84 124 31 77 108 32 73 105 31 73 104 32 67 99 28 69 97 16 73 89 18 71 89 20 74 94 9 69 78
    Family Studies 24 44 68 28 46 74 26 39 65 21 31 52 20 36 56 17 36 53 13 35 48 16 35 51 18 31 49 21 35 56
    Geography 13 11 24 14 9 23 11 12 23 12 12 24 11 11 22 14 10 24 9 16 25 4 21 25 3 29 32 3 26 29
    Geology & Geophysics 16 14 30 13 12 25 6 14 20 6 11 17 4 11 15 4 11 15 4 12 16 5 12 17 7 11 18 9 8 17
    History 29 43 72 30 45 75 28 44 72 29 43 72 27 38 65 27 38 65 21 43 64 14 46 60 8 40 48 6 40 46
    International Studies 18 0 18 22 0 22 22 0 22 25 0 25 25 0 25 23 0 23 19 0 19 21 0 21 20 0 20 22 0 22
    Judaic Studies 5 0 5 4 0 4 5 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 5 6 0 6 7 0 7 6 0 6 6 0 6 2 0 2
    Linguistics 0 31 31 0 32 32 0 31 31 0 34 34 0 31 31 0 34 34 0 38 38 0 38 38 0 37 37 0 36 36
    Literatures, Cultures & Languages 38 51 89 36 53 89 32 50 82 38 48 86 34 51 85 36 53 89 32 44 76 28 50 78 29 48 77 29 55 84
    Marine Science 7 21 28 10 26 36 14 30 44 16 31 47 13 35 48 12 33 45 10 28 38 5 33 38 10 30 40 9 31 40
    Mathematics 59 50 109 47 55 102 46 54 100 66 49 115 62 47 109 63 53 116 74 46 120 67 56 123 68 59 127 81 59 140
    Medieval Studies 10 15 25 8 15 23 8 14 22 7 10 17 8 11 19 6 11 17 4 13 17 6 9 15 8 7 15 4 6 10
    Philosophy 5 29 34 2 29 31 1 28 29 0 30 30 0 29 29 1 30 31 2 28 30 2 31 33 6 24 30 10 16 26
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    Physics 1 65 66 2 76 78 2 75 77 1 76 77 3 82 85 4 81 85 4 79 83 8 72 80 8 76 84 5 72 77
    Political Science 32 51 83 32 48 80 34 51 85 30 48 78 29 52 81 25 56 81 20 48 68 12 56 68 11 52 63 13 62 75
    Polymer Science 1 39 40 1 40 41 0 41 41 0 34 34 2 29 31 1 33 34 1 32 33 0 29 29 1 27 28 0 28 28
    Psychology 2 151 153 3 145 148 3 154 157 2 146 148 0 155 155 3 148 151 4 142 146 3 150 153 2 151 153 2 150 152
    Public Administration (MPA degree) 34 0 34 38 0 38 39 0 39 52 0 52 67 0 67 62 0 62 61 0 61 64 0 64 65 0 65 66 0 66
    Sociology 17 20 37 14 23 37 19 20 39 7 39 46 1 46 47 0 50 50 0 44 44 0 43 43 0 43 43 0 49 49
    Statistics 19 30 49 13 29 42 16 28 44 14 25 39 11 31 42 12 35 47 19 36 55 26 41 67 42 39 81 53 38 91
    Survey Research 12 0 12 10 0 10 13 0 13 15 0 15 12 0 12 10 0 10 6 0 6 4 0 4 5 0 5 9 0 9

Total Liberal Arts & Sciences 531 1,171 1,702 491 1,210 1,701 490 1,216 1,706 502 1,218 1,720 510 1,234 1,744 524 1,242 1,766 524 1,202 1,726 503 1,249 1,752 522 1,245 1,767 516 1,267 1,783

Total Nursing: 62 33 95 60 25 85 65 26 91 78 26 104 94 25 119 106 43 149 132 56 188 128 55 183 106 55 161 98 58 156

Total Pharmacy: 2 58 60 1 55 56 0 52 52 0 48 48 1 50 51 3 47 50 1 47 48 0 46 46 1 52 53 1 51 52

Total Social Work:  383 13 396 408 14 422 370 18 388 377 23 400 398 23 421 398 25 423 354 28 382 379 25 404 420 24 444 440 23 463

GRAND TOTAL 3,130 2,197 5,327 3,092 2,223 5,315 3,187 2,215 5,402 3,207 2,175 5,382 3,338 2,176 5,514 3,438 2,212 5,650 3,465 2,283 5,748 3,453 2,385 5,838 3,407 2,405 5,812 3,368 2,451 5,819

Note: Excludes Sixth-Year Diploma in Education, Graduate Certificates, and Visiting Scholars.
Source:  Fall Semester Census Enrollment Counts, Office of Institutional Research.
OIR/November 2012
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